www.angsemi.com Version 1.1
ANGSEMI Microelectronics Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. 15, Dec. 2024
ANGSEMI Datasheet
Magnetic Sensor ICs
Continuous-Time Ratio-metric
Linear Hall-Effect Sensor IC
 General Description
The AS1247 is small, versatile linear Hall effect

ANGSEMI Microelectronics Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. 15, Dec. 2024
AS1247
 Ordering Information
Part Number Sensitivity
(Typ. VCC=3.3V) Package Type Package Qty Temperature Eco Plan
AS1247DRY 1.5mV/Gauss DFN1014-4L 7-in reel 3000pcs/reel -40～125℃ Green
AS1247D6RY 1.5mV/Gauss DFN1616-6L 7-in reel 3000pcs/reel -40～125℃ Green
AS1247S2RY 1.5mV/Gauss SSOT23-3L 7-in reel 3000pcs/reel -40～125℃ Green
AS1247MBY 1.5mV/Gauss SIP-3L 1000pcs/package -40～125℃ Rohs
AS1247DRZ 1.5mV/Gauss DFN1014-4L 7-in reel 3000pcs/reel -40～150℃ Green
AS1247D6RZ 1.5mV/Gauss DFN1616-6L 7-in reel 3000pcs/reel -40～150℃ Green
AS1247S2RZ 1.5mV/Gauss SSOT23-3L 7-in reel 3000pcs/reel -40～150℃ Green
AS1247MBZ 1.5mV/Gauss SIP-3L 1000pcs/package 40～150℃ Rohs
 Marking & Pin Assignment
DFN1014-4L
Pin Name Pin No. I/O Pin FunctionDFN1014-4L
VDD 1 P Input Power Supply